Nitrogen Generators
for LC/MS applications
The Parker domnick hunter LCMS nitrogen gas generators
employ robust, field proven technology to meet the drying,
sheath and nebulisation gas requirements of today’s latest
LC/MS instrumentation.  Five models operate at flow rates
from 15 L/min to 50 L/min.
The LCMS generators provide a continuous stream of high

Model
Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D) Weight (without compressor)
mm in mm in mm in kg lb
LCMS 15-0 705 27.8 510 20.1 559 22.0 89 196
LCMS 20-0 705 27.8 510 20.1 559 22.0 89 196
LCMS 30-0 705 27.8 510 20.1 760 22.9 135 298
LCMS 40-0 705 27.8 510 20.1 760 22.9 135 298
LCMS 50-0 705 27.8 510 20.1 760 22.9 135 298
Model
Flow Rate Purity*
Air Inlet @ 8.5 bar g
(123.3 psi g)
Delivery Pressure
Integral Compressor
L/min % L/min bar g psi g
LCMS15-0 15 >99 70 7 101.5 NO
LCMS15-1 15 >99 n/a 7 101.5 YES
LCMS20-0 20 >99 70 7 101.5 NO
LCMS20-1 20 >99 n/a 7 101.5 YES
LCMS30-0 30 >99 130 7 101.5 NO
LCMS30-1 30 >99 n/a 7 101.5 YES
LCMS40-0 40 >99 130 7 101.5 NO
LCMS50-0 50 >98 130 7 101.5 NO
Weights and Dimensions
For information on extended warranty and preventative maintenance contract availability, please contact
your local sales office or visit www.domnickhunter.com
Technical Data